



CO1086909042524



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, COCHIN

Telephone : 4842315152
FAX : 04842310915
E-mail : helpdesk@passportindia.gov.in
Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in
File Number : CO1086909042524

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,
Panampilly Nagar (PO), Cochin - 682036..

PCC Issuance Date : 04/09/2024



POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Mr. SAJIN GEORGE S/o SAJUMON GEORGE, holder of Indian Passport No W5380188, issued at COCHIN, on 04/10/2022 which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.




मिधुन टी आर
Midhun T R
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट अधिकारी
Regional Passport Officer
क्षेत्रीय पासपोर्ट कार्यालय, कोच्चिन
Regional Passport Office, Cochin

Stamp of the Office of Issue

Signature of Passport Authority

AJ- 64S- (3)

भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE
(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country
REPUBLIC OF INDIA

This public document
POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE
has been signed by MIDHUN TR
acting in the capacity of RPO
bears the seal/stamp of RPO COCHIN

Certified
at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 23-Sep-2024
by SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
No. KLTV0007492124

Seal / Stamp
is issued to SAJIN GEORGE
Signature

0I 2594294



(राजकुमार सिंह)
(RAJKUMAR SINGH)
अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आई.)
Section Officer (Attestation / O.I.)
ती.पी.वी. प्रभाग / C.P.V. Division
विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली
Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi

Branch: Karuvatta

04/10/2024

To whomsoever it may concern

This is to kindly confirm that Sri. Sajin George (Passport No. W5380188), S/o Sajumon George, Puthen Kandathil House, Thulamparambu South Haripad P O Alappuzha Kerala Pin:690514 India is an account holder of Federal Bank, Karuvatta Branch. He is maintaining a savings bank account (Account Number- 18690100057692) with our branch since 29-11-2019.

The balance in the mentioned account as on 02-10-2024 is Rs.9,01,019.43/- (Rupees Nine Lakh One thousand nineteen and forty three paise only) which is approximately equivalent to 9583 Euro (Nine thousand Five hundred and eighty three) where 1 Euro= 94.02INR as on 02-10-2024.

The fund is readily available and easily accessible for the deposit at any time as per his choice. It is clarified that the information is furnished without any risk and responsibility on our part in any respect whatsoever more particularly either as guarantor or otherwise. This certificate is issued on the specific request of the customer.

Thanks and Regards
For THE FEDERAL BANK LTD


Midhun Johnson
Senior Manager & Br. Head
Branch Karuvatta

Midhun Johnson
Senior Manager & Br. Head
Branch-Karuvatta
Mob-9037533516
Ph:0479-2491919



Name	: SAJIN GEORGE	Branch Name	: KARUVATTA
Communication Address	: PUTHEN KANDATHIL THULAMPARAMBU SOUTH, ALAPUZHA, KERALA INDIA-690514	Branch Sol ID	: 1859
Address Last Updated On	: 12-10-2023	Account Number	: 18690100057692
Regd. Mobile Number	: 918848915355	Customer ID	: 132580825
Email ID	: sajingeorge64@gmail.com	Account Open Date	: 29-11-2019
Type Of Account	: Savings Account	Account Status	: ACTIVE
Scheme	: DELITE	Mode of Operation	: SINGLE
IFSC	: FDRL0001859	Joint Holders	: NIL
MICR Code	: 690049005	Nomination	: Not Registered
SWIFT Code	: FDRLINBBBD	Currency	: INR
Effective Available Balance	: 901019.43	Date of Issue	: 04-10-2024

Statement of Account for the period 25-03-2024 to 02-10-2024

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
		Opening Balance						629948.28	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPIOUT/445142380082/q22099700@ybl/UPI/5541	TRF	376413794		631.00		629417.28	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	UPIOUT/408520588905/euronstgpay.rch@icic/UPI/5411	TRF	380058736		300.99		629116.29	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	BY CDM/6497/FBL-HARIPPAD WEAR	TRF	382787697			50000.00	679116.29	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	NFT/SOSAMMA KP/SBIN524085268839/SBI	TRF	383323615			70000.00	749116.29	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	NFT/SOSAMMA KP/SBIN524085269243/SBI	TRF	383336694			30000.00	779116.29	CR
25-03-2024	25-03-2024	IMP3 CREDIT 408512652411	TRF	386798521			49999.00	829116.29	CR
26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPI IN/408635643739/sosammakp1122@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	395103475			65000.00	894115.29	CR
26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPIOUT/445206522660/paytmqrn3jxyc16al@paytm/7338	TRF	397272233		10.00		894105.29	CR
26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPIOUT/445239721135/q341760843@ybl/UPI/4121	TRF	397444967		60.00		894045.29	CR
26-03-2024	26-03-2024	UPIOUT/408605737481/adaminter2023@fbl/UPI/8220	TRF	64261195		85550.00		808495.29	CR
27-03-2024	27-03-2024	UPI IN/408784094760/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	316441021			21000.00	829495.29	CR
20-03-2024	26-03-2024	SBINT:29-12-2023 to 28-03-2024[18690100057692]	SBIN	357337881			450.00	829945.29	CR
08-04-2024	08-04-2024	UPIOUT/446578882353/hangoutcoffee.394@sb/UP/5462	TRF	396724427		580.00		828365.29	CR
09-04-2024	09-04-2024	UPIOUT/410022909890/q22099700@ybl/UPI/5541	TRF	311998519		567.00		827798.29	CR
10-04-2024	10-04-2024	UPI IN/410186713637/sosammakp1122@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	329142384			567.00	828365.29	CR
17-04-2024	17-04-2024	UPIOUT/447424305285/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	383751778		1000.00		827365.29	CR
17-04-2024	17-04-2024	UPI IN/410822141743/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	385194241			5700.00	833065.29	CR
22-04-2024	20-04-2024	IUFotoNoSL18697500005015	TRF	395715257		12.90		833052.40	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPIOUT/447945460237/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	396471887		4949.00		828103.40	CR
22-04-2024	22-04-2024	UPI IN/411368629029/sosammakp1122@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	399983048			300.00	828403.40	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
03-05-2024	03-05-2024	UPIOUT/412407981320/cmmarkkottling786-1@okaxi/0000	TRF	S29130913		350.00		829053.48	CR
05-05-2024	05-05-2024	UPI IN/412667290789/sajjingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S304836955			200.00	829253.48	CR
10-05-2024	10-05-2024	UPIOUT/413120686979/more.618398800@hdfcbank/U/5411	TRF	S2413031		95.00		829158.48	CR
14-05-2024	14-05-2024	BY CDM/2780/FBL-HARIPPAD INEAR	TRF	S80780060			3000.00	832158.48	CR
14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPIOUT/450108493314/9778220726@ujpltoraxi/U/0000	TRF	S89077233		800.00		831358.48	CR
14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPIOUT/413516196685/9778220726@ujpltoraxi/U/0000	TRF	S89195285		165.00		831193.48	CR
14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPIOUT/450166897819/googolebbsinternet@lclci/4899	TRF	S89217755		773.00		830420.48	CR
14-05-2024	14-05-2024	UPIOUT/450193997488/q214855658@ybl/UPI/5975	TRF	S91072138		45.00		830375.48	CR
15-05-2024	15-05-2024	UPIOUT/413634626678/paytmqr2810050501011x7s4/5411	TRF	S1895215		134.00		830241.48	CR
16-05-2024	16-05-2024	UPIOUT/450395477201/gpayrecharge@lclci/UPI/5411	TRF	S27008338		180.00		830060.58	CR
17-05-2024	17-05-2024	UPIOUT/450432124112/anastmk191@okaxi/UPI/0000	TRF	S46206529		40.00		830020.58	CR
17-05-2024	17-05-2024	UPIOUT/413803234946/paytmqr28100505010114va1/5411	TRF	S51443739		300.00		829720.58	CR
17-05-2024	17-05-2024	UPIOUT/413881341373/q004812809@ybl/UPI/7407	TRF	S53033978		180.00		829540.58	CR
20-05-2024	20-05-2024	UPIOUT/414164290308/mcbookhouse8@fbl/UPI/5942	TRF	S16046418		230.00		829310.58	CR
20-05-2024	20-05-2024	UPIOUT/414103199441/paytmqr281005050101k4r8a/5812	TRF	S20057760		68.00		829242.58	CR
20-05-2024	20-05-2024	UPIOUT/414118504111/q175193201@ybl/UPI/5462	TRF	S20390086		73.00		829169.58	CR
22-05-2024	22-05-2024	UPIOUT/450952782251/q876385196@ybl/UPI/6513	TRF	S56500529		900.00		828269.58	CR
22-05-2024	22-05-2024	UPIOUT/450909087883/akhilravip94@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S58394973		1200.00		827069.58	CR
22-05-2024	22-05-2024	UPIOUT/414371396479/q42359656@ybl/UPI/5541	TRF	S60474205		1063.00		826006.58	CR
22-05-2024	23-05-2024	UPIOUT/414474815514/aranuthaman789-1@oksbi/U/0000	TRF	S66415337		150.00		825856.58	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4171024]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB148817		20102.00		805754.58	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4171024]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB148817		4765.00		800989.58	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4177324]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB155637		33504.00		767485.58	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4177324]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB155637		4780.30		762705.28	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4177824]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB164071		22336.00		740369.28	CR
27-05-2024	27-05-2024	ID :[1869FOTT4177824]OUTWARD CUSTOMER PAYMENT	TRF	FB164071		4765.00		735604.28	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/414996773332/sajjingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S76821388			25000.00	760604.28	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/414996796511/sajjingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S76832332			25000.00	785604.28	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/414996831205/sajjingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S76842299			10000.00	795604.28	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	BY CDM/7202/FBL-HARIPPAD INEAR	TRF	S77611283			39000.00	834604.28	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPIOUT/451504170216/sajjingeorge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S77625079		4000.00		830604.28	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPIOUT/451721892896/q175193201@ybl/UPI/5462	TRF	S31591056		400.00		830204.28	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
22-08-2024	22-08-2024	PAYOFF loan A/C 18697500005445	TRF	S69475668		408600.00		971675.38	CR
22-08-2024	22-08-2024	UPIOUT/423534615899/arunuthaman789-1@oksbi/U/0000	TRF	S76088720		1060.00		970615.38	CR
22-08-2024	22-08-2024	UPIOUT/460125320259/9446812351.eazypay@lclci/5812	TRF	S78428944		160.00		970455.38	CR
23-08-2024	23-08-2024	UPIOUT/423699668422/hangoutcoffee.394@sbi/UP/5462	TRF	S96641852		560.00		969895.38	CR
23-08-2024	23-08-2024	UPIOUT/460226369381/paytm-80791362@ptys/UPI/5411	TRF	S96813309		693.00		969202.38	CR
23-08-2024	23-08-2024	UPIOUT/460224583961/sajingearge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S1645718		500.00		968702.38	CR
24-08-2024	24-08-2024	UPIOUT/460389802928/susanrajukaruvatta@oksbi/0000	TRF	S9191805		1000.00		967702.38	CR
26-08-2024	26-08-2024	UPIOUT/423974843703/redtapesoes.63018255@hd/5661	TRF	S50223534		2618.00		965084.38	CR
26-08-2024	26-08-2024	UPIOUT/423924858648/akhilravip94@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S55366461		1200.00		963884.38	CR
26-08-2024	26-08-2024	UPIOUT/423978163366/paytmqr28100505010126s8d/5013	TRF	S56686938		2166.00		961718.38	CR
26-08-2024	26-08-2024	UPIOUT/423982676506/lclcilombard.razorpay@hd/7394	TRF	S63994485		25914.00		935804.38	CR
27-08-2024	27-08-2024	UPIOUT/460615988805/geetha21soman@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S69108897		650.00		935154.38	CR
27-08-2024	27-08-2024	UPIOUT/424083298741/naturals.66030456@hdfc/ba/7230	TRF	S74333972		3500.00		931654.38	CR
27-08-2024	27-08-2024	UPIOUT/424000006425/riyasahammed.68037229@hd/5411	TRF	S75408935		570.00		931084.38	CR
27-08-2024	27-08-2024	UPIOUT/460635812911/ltsbysinu@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S80112064		3000.00		928084.38	CR
27-08-2024	27-08-2024	UPIOUT/424008332556/q40773292@ybl/UPI/5541	TRF	S84520096		340.35		927744.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/424118954508/q41401441@ybl/UPI/5541	TRF	S94391561		1062.00		926682.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/424128760206/finevisioncare@lclci/UPI/5950	TRF	S96590542		1650.00		925032.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/424185075361/rellancetrends.41614873@/5699	TRF	S99646440		4096.00		920936.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/460725763282/bhqr.2202136a@sib/UPI/5651	TRF	S99967372		283.00		920653.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/460700975004/q160720341@ybl/UPI/5422	TRF	S1286961		240.00		920413.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/460747679977/bhqr.2272115a@sib/UPI/5697	TRF	S5596072		150.00		920263.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/460702384509/rajusstudio1279@lob/UP/7221	TRF	S6059445		850.00		919413.03	CR
28-08-2024	28-08-2024	UPIOUT/460782689388/sajingearge64@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S8779081		2000.00		917413.03	CR
30-08-2024	30-08-2024	UPIOUT/424322556501/ltsbysinu@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S35966322		400.00		917013.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/424478127060/suhallsiju555@oklclci/U/0000	TRF	S63015048		2378.00		914635.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/424416923716/sljurajharipad@oksbi/UPI/0000	TRF	S64327660		100.00		914535.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/424499830163/aksharamala2023@fbi/UPI/8299	TRF	S64353449		10.00		914525.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/461032427331/q341760843@ybl/UPI/4121	TRF	S64584044		80.00		914445.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/424446619776/hangoutcoffee.394@sbi/UP/5462	TRF	S65018103		105.00		914340.03	CR
31-08-2024	31-08-2024	UPIOUT/424408040489/q073672168@ybl/UPI/5462	TRF	S69451572		600.00		913740.03	CR
01-09-2024	01-09-2024	UPIOUT/461107175973/paytmqr2810050501011vu05/7299	TRF	S83403601		60.00		913680.03	CR
01-09-2024	01-09-2024	UPIOUT/424541185100/admininfohpd@oklclci/UP/0000	TRF	S88946125		22500.00		891180.03	CR



1800 425 1199
1800 430 1199
1800 430 1199 (Toll Free)

www.federalbank.co.in

FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Cr/Dr
01-09-2024	01-09-2024	UPIOUT/461127910975/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S97813389					
04-09-2024	04-09-2024	UPIOUT/434838851884/sameelzabern666@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S52524171		500.00		880680.03	CR
05-09-2024	05-09-2024	UPIOUT/424932835890/q790836230@ybi/UPV5732	TRF	S89814702		1000.00		889680.03	CR
06-09-2024	06-09-2024	UPIOUT/461882582940/pay-11214473228@okbzak5331	TRF	S5157658		80.00		889600.03	CR
06-09-2024	06-09-2024	UPIOUT/425941785992/mcboktroua66@ybi/UPV5942	TRF	S6579055		120.00		889480.03	CR
07-09-2024	07-09-2024	UPIOUT/425150154017/q739242331@ybi/UPV5411	TRF	S28731781		637.00		888843.03	CR
07-09-2024	07-09-2024	UPIOUT/425184448392/q40773292@ybi/UPV5541	TRF	S29095929		200.00		888643.03	CR
07-09-2024	07-09-2024	UPIOUT/461756758434/q004812809@ybi/UPV5912	TRF	S32302167		1535.00		887048.03	CR
08-09-2024	08-09-2024	UPIOUT/461873193432/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S48961489		80.00		886968.03	CR
08-09-2024	08-09-2024	UPIOUT/425246821052/istikharmalik1994-4@oksbi/0000	TRF	S55343673		1.00		886967.03	CR
08-09-2024	08-09-2024	UPIOUT/425224430540/newlandbakere 69318136@ybi/5462	TRF	S62772990		500.00		886467.03	CR
08-09-2024	08-09-2024	UPIOUT/425238340515/paytm-80791362@pays/UPV5411	TRF	S63174968		583.00		885884.03	CR
08-09-2024	08-09-2024	UPIOUT/425238340515/paytm-80791362@pays/UPV5411	TRF	S63174968		525.00		885359.03	CR
12-09-2024	12-09-2024	UPIOUT/462201678360/bookmyshow@axb/UPV7999	TRF	S49890426		670.80		884688.23	CR
12-09-2024	12-09-2024	UPIOUT/462267081196/paytm-80791362@pays/UPV5411	TRF	S53719671		441.00		884247.23	CR
13-09-2024	13-09-2024	UPIOUT/425756720773/paytm-80791362@pays/UPV5411	TRF	S66064252		605.00		883642.23	CR
13-09-2024	13-09-2024	UPIOUT/425768627878/bookmyshow@yespay/BOKIMY/5815	TRF	S70437640		670.80		882971.43	CR
13-09-2024	13-09-2024	UPIOUT/462305628167/achuaa2000@okaxis/UPV0000	TRF	S70502398		2000.00		880971.43	CR
13-09-2024	13-09-2024	UPIOUT/462351644328/hangoutcoffee.394@sbil/UPV5462	TRF	S74765316		140.00		880831.43	CR
14-09-2024	14-09-2024	UPIOUT/462416091108/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S95911480		30000.00		850831.43	CR
14-09-2024	14-09-2024	UPIOUT/462447804409/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S95929563		831.00		850000.43	CR
14-09-2024	14-09-2024	UPIIN/426875791343/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S95942877			1.00	850001.43	CR
26-09-2024	26-09-2024	UPIOUT/427094170745/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S52501247		1000.00		849001.43	CR
27-09-2024	27-09-2024	UPIOUT/463733158853/q420700090@ybi/UPV5411	TRF	S65172839		25.00		848976.43	CR
28-09-2024	28-09-2024	UPIIN/463850597486/sosammakp1122@okaxis/UPV0000	TRF	S1132773			25000.00	873976.43	CR
28-09-2024	28-09-2024	UPIIN/427284738890/sosammakp1122@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S2030911			26000.00	899976.43	CR
28-09-2024	28-09-2024	UPIIN/427264808193/sosammakp1122@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S2054824			1000.00	900976.43	CR
29-09-2024	29-09-2024	SBINT/29-08-2024 to 28-09-2024[18690100057692]	SBIN	S12690967			6443.00	907419.43	CR
29-09-2024	29-09-2024	UPIOUT/427398841398/sajingeorge64@oksbi/UPV0000	TRF	S17787364		6400.00		901019.43	CR
GRAND TOTAL						1424906.85	1995978.00		

Abbreviations Used:

CASH : Cash Transaction
FT : Fund Transfer
SBINT : Interest on SB Account

TRF : Transfer Transaction
CLG : Clearing Transaction
MB : Mobile Banking



DISCLAIMER:

This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the statement date.

— END OF STATEMENT —

For THE FEDERAL BANK LTD

Midhun Johnson
Senior Manager & Br. Head
Branch Karuvatta



Page 7 of 7